
DISTRICT AUBE Rencontres non jouées par poule

FOOT 2000 - FFF 07/03/2017 12:01 Page 1 / 1

02/04/2017

16/04/2017

552626

502588

509037

519698
544348

544878

546712

552588

580689

581911

19324656

19324658

19324665

19324660
19324659

19324657

19324661

19324662

19324663

19324664

554375

509242

514257

520508
547728

509242

581327

523985

580633

514257

St Germain Amicale
1

Stade Briennois 1

Mery Seine 1

Ramerupt 1
F.C. Nogentais 1

F.C. Vallant Fontain
1

Rosieres Om. 1

J. S. St Julien 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

U.S.C.Senardes 1

Maizieres/Chatres 1

Chapelle Luc 1

Foy. Barsequanais 
F. 1

F.C. St Mesmin 1
Afm Romilly 1

Chapelle Luc 1

Fc Agglo Troyenne 
1

Anglure 1

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 1

Foy. Barsequanais 
F. 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

51575.1

51577.1

51584.1

51579.1
51578.1

51576.1

51580.1

51581.1

51582.1

51583.1

Coupe Aube/Vw Jeannin Auto / Phase 1

Stade Municipal à ST GERMAIN

Stade Municipal à BRIENNE LE 
CHATEAU

Stade Municipal à MERY SUR 
SEINE

Stade Communal à RAMERUPT
Stade Roger Couderc 1 à 
NOGENT SUR SEINE
Stade André Doré à FONTAINE 
LES GRES

Complexe Sportif Raymond 
Laurent à ROSIERES PRES 
TROYES
Stade De La Burie 1 à ST JULIEN
LES VILLAS
Complexe Sportif De Foicy N°3 à 
ST PARRES AUX TERTRES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy N°3 à 
ST PARRES AUX TERTRES

Poule Unique 13

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

J4

J4

J4

J4
J4

J4

J4

J4

J4

J4

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

05/03/2017

05/03/2017

05/03/2017

05/03/2017

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

?

?

?

?


