Coupe Aube/Vw Jeannin Auto / Phase 1						Poule Unique	13
Dimanche		02/04/2017					
J4	19324656	51575.1 552620	6 St Germain Amicale 1	e - 554375	- 554375 Maizieres/Chatres		Stade Municipal à ST GERMAIN
Din	nanche	16/04/2017					
? J4	19324658	51577.1 502588	8 Stade Briennois 1	- 509242	Chapelle Luc 1	15H	Stade Municipal à BRIENNE LE
	Report du	05/03/2017					CHATEAU
? J4	19324665	51584.1 50903	7 Mery Seine 1	- 514257	Foy. Barsequana F. 1	is 15H	Stade Municipal à MERY SUR SEINE
	Report du	eport du 05/03/2017					
J4	19324660	51579.1 519698	8 Ramerupt 1	- 520508	F.C. St Mesmin 1	15H	Stade Communal à RAMERUPT
J4	19324659	51578.1 54434	8 F.C. Nogentais 1	- 547728	Afm Romilly 1	15H	Stade Roger Couderc 1 à NOGENT SUR SEINE
? J4	19324657	51576.1 544878	8 F.C. Vallant Fontain 1	- 509242	Chapelle Luc 1	15H	Stade André Doré à FONTAINE LES GRES
	Report du 05/03/2017						
J4	19324661	51580.1 546712	2 Rosieres Om. 1	- 581327	Fc Agglo Troyenr 1	ne 15H	Complexe Sportif Raymond Laurent à ROSIERES PRES TROYES
J4	19324662	51581.1 55258	8 J. S. St Julien 1	- 523985	Anglure 1	15H	Stade De La Burie 1 à ST JULIEN LES VILLAS
J4	19324663	51582.1 580689	9 Fc Chesterfield 1	- 580633	Bar-Sur-Aube Fc	1 15H	Complexe Sportif De Foicy N°3 à ST PARRES AUX TERTRES
? J4	19324664	51583.1 58191	1 U.S.C.Senardes 1	- 514257	Foy. Barsequana F. 1	is 15H	Complexe Sportif De Foicy N°3 à ST PARRES AUX TERTRES
	Report du	05/03/2017					

FOOT 2000 - FFF 07/03/2017 12:01 Page 1 / 1